2020-2021
Conservatory of Fine Arts Calendar
Visual and Performing Arts

Date Activity
Saturday, January 23, 2021 Student Enrollment, Placement Evaluation and
First Day of Instruction

Saturday, January 30, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, February 6, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, February 13, 2021 PRESIDENTS’ DAY

(NO CLASS)
Saturday, February 20, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, February 27, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, March 6, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, March 13, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, March 20, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, March 27, 2021 SPRING BREAK

(NO CLASS)
Saturday, April 3, 2021 SPRING BREAK

(NO CLASS)
Saturday, April 10, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, April 17,2021 Instruction
Saturday, April 24, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, May 1, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, May 8, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, May 15, 2021 AUDITION/DEMONSTRATION

(NO CLASS)
Saturday, May 22, 2021 Instruction
Saturday, May 29, 2021 MEMORIAL DAY

(NO CLASS)
Saturday, June 5, 2021 VIRTUAL FINAL SHOW




